Form PTO-1594 1-31-92		HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office			
6.30.00	101/1100	t V			
To the Honorable Commissioner or raterits and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		Name and address of receiving party(les):			
Staffing Resources, Inc.		Name: Career Blazers Inc.			
☐ Individuals ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation - State: Delaware		Internal Address: Suite 1250			
		Street Address: 222 West Las Colinas Blvd.			
□ Other		City: Irving State: Texas ZIP: 75039			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No					
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Individual(s) citizenship Association			
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ General Partnership			
☐ Assignment	☐ Merger	☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- Delaware			
☐ Security Interest	Change of Name	Other -			
□ Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative			
Effective Date: March 31, 1998		designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		Trademark Registration No.(s)\			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		Please see attached schedule			
	Additional numbers attac	 ched? ⊠ Yes □ No			
5. Name and address of party to whom	n correspondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and registration 17			
document should be mailed: Name: Brian Jaenicke, Legal Assi	etant	involved			
Internal Address: White & Case LL		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 440.00			
mesmai Addioso. Tymes d odos EE	_	7. Total fee (3.7 CFR 3.41):			
Street Address: 1155 Avenue of the A		8. Deposit account number:			
City: New York State: NY ZIR: 10036		23-1705 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
/28/2000 ASCOTT 00000008 231705 2	094123 DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE			
Ft:481 40.00 CH		11110 01 702			
FC:482 400.00 CH					
9. Statement and signature.	valiate the foregoing information is	type and correct and apply attached copy is a true copy of the original			
document.	relier, the loregoling information is	La constitution of the state of			
Brian T. Jaenicke		m / 129/00			
Name of Person Signi	ng /	/ Signature / Date			
		Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
Do not detach this portion					
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks					
Box Assignments					
Washington, D.C. 20231					
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.					

new york 619704 v1 [D@60011.doc]

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002111 FRAME: 0368

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

MARK	REG. NO.	REG. DATE
ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS and Design	2,094,123	9/9/97
GUESTFIRST	1,985,401	7/9/96
MEDICAL SOLUTIONS	2,151,346	4/14/98
Miscellaneous Design	1,984,631	7/2/96
Miscellaneous Design	2,001,255	9/17/96
Miscellaneous Design	2,128,258	1/13/98
PRODRIVERS	2,062,248	5/13/97
PROFITPARTNERS	1,966,983	4/9/96
PROFITPARTNERS and Design	1,970,221	4/23/96
PROTRONICS	2,002,862	9/24/96
PROTRONICS and Design	2,001,254	9/18/96
RESOURCEMFG	1,950,471	1/23/96
RESOURCEMFG and Design	2,001,252	9/17/96
STAFFING SOLUTIONS	1,816,089	1/11/94
STAFFING RESOURCES, INC. and Design	2,185,248	9/1/98

TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

<u>MARK</u>	APP. NO.	FILING DATE
TELESOURCE	74/557467	8/4/94
VIP-VALUE IN PARTNERING	75/433691	2/10/98

new york 467699 v1 [@0vn01!.doc]

TRADEMARK REEL: 002111 FRAME: 0369 STATE OF DELAWARE
SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
FILED 08:35 AM 03/31/1998
981122639 - 2351984

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF STAFFING RESOURCES, INC.

Staffing Resources, Inc. (the "Corporation"), a corporation existing and organized under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "General Corporation Law"), hereby certifies as follows:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of the Corporation, at a meeting duly called and held on February 3, 1998, adopted a resolution setting forth the amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation set forth below (the "Amendment"), declaring the Amendment to be advisable and in the best interest of the Corporation and calling for the submission of the Amendment to the stockholders of the Corporation for their consideration.

SECOND: That a majority of the stockholders of the Corporation, by written consent in lieu of special meeting dated February 20, 1998, consented to and adopted the Amendment.

THIRD: That the Amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law.

<u>FOURTH</u>: That ARTICLE FIRST of the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

1

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is CAREER BLAZERS INC. (the "Corporation")."

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002111 FRAME: 0370

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being the Chief Executive Officer of the Corporation, does make this certificate, hereby declaring and certifying, under penalties of perjury, that this is the act and deed of the Corporation, duly adopted by a majority of its stockholders pursuant to Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law, and the facts stated herein are true, and accordingly has hereunto set his hand on this 26th day of March, 1998.

STAFFING RESOURCES, INC.

William M. Lewis

Chief Executive Officer

Attest:

Stephen J. Russo

Secretary

2

RECORDED: 06/30/2000